Liste des collectes Seine-Saint-Denis // Juin 2025

Date Collecte
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
08/06/2025
08/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
18/06/2025
19/06/2025
25/06/2025
27/06/2025

Libellé Ensemble
AULNAY SOUS BOIS
LES LILAS

EPINAY SUR SEINE
TREMBLAY EN FRANCE
GAGNY

VILLEPINTE

ROSNY SOUS BOIS
BAGNOLET
DRANCY

PANTIN

Lieux

SALLE CHANTELOUP
MAIRIE

ECOLE GEORGES MARTIN
HOTEL DE VILLE
MAIRIE

ESPACES V

SALLE DES FETES
MAIRIE

HOTEL DE VILLE
SALLE ANDRE BRETON

Adresse

4 AVENUE DE NONNEVILLE

96 RUE DE PARIS

2 RUE MULOT

18 BOULEVARD DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE
1 ESPLANADE MICHEL TEULET

AV. JEAN FOURGEAUD - ESPL. AIME CESAIRE
20 RUE CLAUDE PERNES

PLACE SALVADOR ALLENDE

PLACE DE L'HOTEL DE VILLE

25 RUE DU PRE ST GERVAIS

Code Postal
93600
93260
93800
93290
93220
93420
93110
93170
93700
93500

Ville Début Matin Fin Matin
Aulnay-sous-Bois

Les Lilas

Epinay-sur-Seine 08:30 13:30
Tremblay-en-France 09:00 13:30
Gagny

Villepinte

Rosny-sous-Bois

Bagnolet

Drancy

Pantin

Début Aprés-midi
15:00

14:30

15:00
15:00
15:00
14:30
14:30

15:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30

19:00

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:00
19:00

19:30



